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5 BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
3 KRISTIN K. MAYES SANDRA D. KENNEDY PAUL NEWMAN
CHAIRMAN COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER
4
. GARY PIERCE BOB STUMP
COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER
6
.
¢ || INTHE MATTER OF THE ) DOCKET NO. W-00000C-06-0149
COMMISSION’S GENERIC )
9 || EVALUATION OF THE ) REQUEST TO BE ADDED
REGULATORY IMPACTS FROM ) TO SERVICE LIST
10 || THE USE OF NON-TRADITIONAL )
11 || FINANCING ARRANGEMENTS BY )
WATER UTILITIES AND THEIR )
12 || AFFILIATES. )
13
14 Rose Law Group requests that the following be added to the service list for the above
15 || docket:
16 Court S. Rich
M. Ryan Hurley
17 Rose Law Group pe
13 6613 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 200 Scottsdale, Arizona 85250
crichi@roselawgroup.com
19 rhurley@roselawgroup.com
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20 RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED thist & ¢ day of December, 2010.
21
22 ose Daw Group pc
23
24
25 T TP Court S. Rich
i A2A000 M. Ryan Hurley
26 Rose Law Group pc
27 M2 & g7 s 6613 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 200 o
AT ANE (N1 Scottsdale, Arizona 85250 Afizona Lot
28 'y
G b £ A ”2 ; )T “ 1; L\f
1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

198

2C

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

Original and 13 copies filed on
this '|l{i day of December 2010 with:

Docket Control

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Copy of the foregoing sent via electronic mail
this _/#ffﬂriday of December, 2010

Lyn Farmer

Chief Administrative Law Judge
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2927

Elijah Abinah

Utilities Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2927

Nancy Scott

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2927

Charles Hains

Legal Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2927




